

PC No.13/19

DHARAMPAL Vs. THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) AND ANR.

25.07.2022

Present: Sh. Puran Sharma, learned counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Ravinder Kumar, learned counsel for respondent
no.2 alongwith respondent no.2.
None for remaining respondents.

Matter is fixed for deposition of cost by petitioner /
further proceedings.

Cost deposited.

Process sent to respondent no.5(e) and 6(c) not
received back. Be awaited.

In the meanwhile, fresh process in terms of order dated
23.08.2021 be issued. Tracking report be filed. Steps be taken
within four weeks.

List for further proceedings, on **21.11.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.07.2022