

DHARAMPAL Vs. THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) AND ANR.

17.10.2023

Present: Sh. Puran Sharma, Id. Counsel for petitioners along
with petitioners.
Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Id. Counsel for respondents.

Records perused.

Let the order dated 01.07.2023 be complied with for
the NDOH.

Put up on 19.12.2023.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.10.2023 sb