

PC13/19
DHARAMPAL Vs.
THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) AND ANR.

23.09.2024

Present: Sh. Puran Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner.

None for respondents.

Counsel for petitioner seeks to withdraw his vakalatnama.
He is allowed to withdraw his vakalatnama and is discharged.
Petitioner seeks time to engage a new Counsel.

List for further proceedings on 12.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.09.2024