

PC 13/19

DHARAMPAL Vs. THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) AND
ANR.

19.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner with petitioner.
Ld. Counsel for R-2.
Ld. Counsel for R-4.
Other respondents are ex-parte.

Matter is stated to have been settled and parties seek time
to place on record copy of the said settlement.

List on 30.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.03.2026