

PC 13/19

DHARAMPAL Vs. THE STATE (NCT OF DELHI) AND
ANR.

30.03.2026

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Ms. Santosh Dixit and Ms. Laxmi
Choudhary, Ld. Counsel for R-2.
Ld. Counsel for R-4 through V.C.
None for other respondents.

Matter is still in Mediation.

Re-notify for 09.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
30.03.2026